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File #:  Version: 0070689

Status:Type: Ordinance Placed On File

File created: In control:9/5/2007 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT
COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 11/3/2010

Effective date:

Title: Ordinance establishing a new General Planned Development on a portion of a General Planned
Development known as Northridge Lakes, on land located on the North Side of West Brown Deer
Road and West of North 70th Street, in the 9th Aldermanic District.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: HOTELS AND MOTELS, PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENTS, ZONING, ZONING DISTRICT 09

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ASSIGNED TOCOMMON COUNCIL9/5/2007 0

REFERRED TOZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

9/6/2007 0

RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON
FILE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

10/26/2010 0 Pass 5:0

HEARING NOTICES SENTCOMMON COUNCIL10/28/2010 0

PLACED ON FILECOMMON COUNCIL11/3/2010 0 Pass 15:0

070689
ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR
Ordinance establishing a new General Planned Development on a portion of a General
Planned Development known as Northridge Lakes, on land located on the North Side of West
Brown Deer Road and West of North 70th Street, in the 9th Aldermanic District.
This ordinance allows for commercial development of the site, including an extended stay
(Value Place) hotel on a 2.6 acre portion of the site.
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